10.30-10.40

10.40-11.00

11.00-11.20

11.20-12.20

12.20-13.20

13.20-13.40

13.40-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

An application will be made to the European Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (EACCME) for CME
accreditation. The EACCME is an institution of the European Union of Medical Specialists (UEMS). Delegates receiving
certificates for ECMEC credits must contact their National Accreditation Authority to have the credits recognized (or

3th Workshop of CKD-MBD

(Chronic Kidney Disease - Mineral Bone Disorders)

ERA-EDTA Working Group

CKD-MBD EDTA Web home-page
DECEMBER 5TH, 2015

ROOM WASHINGTON A
INTRODUCTION
M. Cozzolino (Italy)

UPTODATE 2015: HOT TOPICS
Chairs: A Covic (Romania) — D Goldsmith (UK)

THE ROLE OF VITAMIN K IN CKD
V Brandenburg ( Germany)

VASCULAR CALCIFICATION: BEYOND PHOSPHATE
M Cozzolino (Italy)

FREE COMMUNICATIONS
LUNCH
CKD-MBD 2015

Chairs: J Bover (Spain) — P Urena-Torres (France)

CaSR AND THE VASCULATURE
Z Massy (France)

CIRCULATING BIOMARKERS OF BONE DISEASE IN CKD
S Mazzaferro (Italy)

FREE COMMUNICATIONS

LECTURE: VITAMIN D IN KIDNEY TRANSPLANTATION
P Eveneopel (Belgium)

MEET THE EXPERTS: HOW TO TREAT CKD-MBD PATIENTS
4 Groups

Group 1: Phosphate binders (Discussants: Adrian Covic and Vincent Brandenburg)

Group 2: Vitamin D (Discussants: David Goldsmith and Sandro Mazzaferro)
Group 3: Calcimimetic (Discussants: Ziad Massy and Jordi Bover)
Group 4: New biomarkers (Discussants: Pablo Urena and Pieter Eveneopel)

WHAT DID WE LEARN?
Chairs: M. Cozzolino (Italy)

CLOSING REMARKS AND NEXT STEPS

M. Cozzolino (Italy)

converted) in their country of practice.



http://www.era-edtaworkinggroups.org/en-US/group/ckd-mbd#sthash.HX35r2fG.dpbs

