3th Workshop of CKD-MBD

(Chronic Kidney Disease - Mineral Bone Disorders) ERA-EDTA Working Group

CKD-MBD EDTA Web home-page

DECEMBER 5TH, 2015

ROOM WASHINGTON A

10.30-10.40	INTRODUCTION M. Cozzolino (Italy)
	<u>UPTODATE 2015: HOT TOPICS</u> Chairs: A Covic (Romania) – D Goldsmith (UK)
10.40-11.00	THE ROLE OF VITAMIN K IN CKD V Brandenburg (Germany)
11.00-11.20	VASCULAR CALCIFICATION: BEYOND PHOSPHATE M Cozzolino (Italy)
11.20-12.20	FREE COMMUNICATIONS
12.20-13.20	LUNCH
	CKD-MBD 2015 Chairs: J Bover (Spain) – P Urena-Torres (France)
13.20-13.40	CaSR AND THE VASCULATURE Z Massy (France)
13.40-14.00	CIRCULATING BIOMARKERS OF BONE DISEASE IN CKD S Mazzaferro (Italy)
14.00-15.00	FREE COMMUNICATIONS
15.00-15.30	LECTURE: VITAMIN D IN KIDNEY TRANSPLANTATION <i>P Eveneopel (Belgium)</i>
15.30-16.30	MEET THE EXPERTS: HOW TO TREAT CKD-MBD PATIENTS 4 Groups Group 1: Phosphate binders (Discussants: Adrian Covic and Vincent Brandenburg) Group 2: Vitamin D (Discussants: David Goldsmith and Sandro Mazzaferro) Group 3: Calcimimetic (Discussants: Ziad Massy and Jordi Bover) Group 4: New biomarkers (Discussants: Pablo Urena and Pieter Eveneopel)

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

WHAT DID WE LEARN? Chairs: M. Cozzolino (Italy)

M. Cozzolino (Italy)

CLOSING REMARKS AND NEXT STEPS

An application will be made to the European Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (EACCME) for CME accreditation. The EACCME is an institution of the European Union of Medical Specialists (UEMS). Delegates receiving certificates for ECMEC credits must contact their National Accreditation Authority to have the credits recognized (or converted) in their country of practice.